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  Sub23  

1 371 ROSSEL Jules Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA 6 1h10:52.14

2 239 CHAZALY Raphaël Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING 6 1h11:07.96 +15.82

3 375 SANCIAUT Zian Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h12:28.41 +1:36.27

4 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 6 1h13:47.26 +2:55.12

5 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 VELOPROSHOP MADEWIS 6 1h13:51.14 +2:59.00

6 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 CALVISSON VTT 6 1h14:22.74 +3:30.60

7 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 6 1h15:18.39 +4:26.25

8 238 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 6 1h15:25.84 +4:33.70

9 186 PAGET Matteo Sub23 AIX VTT RACING 6 1h16:06.15 +5:14.01

10 382 MATHE Marvin Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h16:09.15 +5:17.01

11 49 ALAMAN MIER Alex Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 6 1h17:10.17 +6:18.03

12 378 CHALIEZ Baptiste Sub23 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 6 1h17:17.40 +6:25.26

13 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 AMUNT TBIKES 6 1h18:03.99 +7:11.85

14 289 PUJOL CASELLAS Pau Sub23 GRANJA ARMENGOL 6 1h19:08.91 +8:16.77

15 81 HIERRO MAYOL Aleix Sub23 AMUNT - TBIKES 6 1h20:27.91 +9:35.77

16 90 ACOSTA RUIZ Dayron Sub23 TENERIFE BIKE POINT LA SEDE 6 1h20:47.80 +9:55.66

17 380 JAMAIS Adrien Sub23 IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 6 1h21:11.74 +10:19.60

18 170 LABAT Matys Sub23 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 5 1h08:01.15 +1 Vuelta

19 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h08:37.87 +1 Vuelta

20 273 CRUZ PEREZ Joel Sub23 AMUNT T BIKES 5 1h09:17.69 +1 Vuelta

21 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIST 5 1h09:18.48 +1 Vuelta

22 74 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 EBS 5 1h09:40.31 +1 Vuelta

23 379 SANDOVAL Elian Sub23 ROC ÉVASION 5 1h10:20.96 +1 Vuelta

24 312 CASTRO ZAMBRANO Bryan Omar Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES 5 1h10:55.92 +1 Vuelta

25 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h12:20.73 +1 Vuelta

26 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h14:06.08 +1 Vuelta

27 292 GUILLAMET FERNANDEZ Nil Sub23 IRONTECH-TÉCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST 5 1h15:24.97 +1 Vuelta

28 78 MARCO GARCIA Àlex Sub23 MASSI 5 1h16:42.55 +1 Vuelta

29 250 LANCHARRO FRUNS Alex Sub23 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h21:33.74 +1 Vuelta

30 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h22:29.58 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

370 GARCIA SEPULVEDA Nicolás Sub23 C.C. LA VILA JOIOSA

373 FERNANDEZ CONTIN Iñaki Sub23 SALTOKI - CONOR

Abandonos

118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 DIFFERENTBIKES

268 SANCHEZ SAURINA Santi Sub23 RADIKAL BIKES

377 MACIA VIDAL Eloi Sub23 FES BICI 3.0 - IXCOR

  Élite  

1 349 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite MASSI 6 1h07:40.01

2 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 6 1h07:40.39 +0.38

3 314 GOMEZ DIAZ Ever Alejandro Élite RR BIKERS 6 1h11:03.57 +3:23.56

4 372 MONTEIL Lubin Élite TEAM SUPERIOR RAFAL CYCLING 6 1h12:29.97 +4:49.96
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5 163 ROMERO BARCELO Marc Élite BG TEAM 73 FACTORY 6 1h12:30.41 +4:50.40

6 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS 6 1h13:15.12 +5:35.11

7 132 BOSCH PICO Jaume Élite MASSI 6 1h13:22.10 +5:42.09

8 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 73FACTORY BGTEAM 6 1h17:24.76 +9:44.75

9 156 MOYA CLAPERA Gerard Élite MASSI 6 1h18:33.96 +10:53.95

10 376 ROUQUETTE Antoine Élite PRIVATEER 6 1h19:39.08 +11:59.07

11 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite FORESTAL BIKES 6 1h20:02.80 +12:22.79

12 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite ORIHUELA TEAM 5 1h07:47.53 +1 Vuelta

13 115 FERNANDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h09:02.21 +1 Vuelta

14 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite - 5 1h10:54.89 +1 Vuelta

15 79 CARBALLO MIRANDA Juan Carlos Élite KAZAJOZ PETRO GOLD 5 1h15:18.77 +1 Vuelta

16 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite BSJ BIKES 5 1h16:33.05 +1 Vuelta

17 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite BSJ BIKES 5 1h17:23.30 +1 Vuelta

Abandonos

145 PIJUAN PORCEL Xavier Élite RRBIKERS TEAM

164 BARTOLETTI Leo Élite GIANT MTB PRO TEAM

374 RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO PASCUAL Jose Miguel Élite SALTOKI-CONOR

  Élite / Sub23  

1 349 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite MASSI 6 1h07:40.01

2 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 6 1h07:40.39 +0.38

3 371 ROSSEL Jules Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA 6 1h10:52.14 +3:12.13

4 314 GOMEZ DIAZ Ever Alejandro Élite RR BIKERS 6 1h11:03.57 +3:23.56

5 239 CHAZALY Raphaël Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING 6 1h11:07.96 +3:27.95

6 375 SANCIAUT Zian Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h12:28.41 +4:48.40

7 372 MONTEIL Lubin Élite TEAM SUPERIOR RAFAL CYCLING 6 1h12:29.97 +4:49.96

8 163 ROMERO BARCELO Marc Élite BG TEAM 73 FACTORY 6 1h12:30.41 +4:50.40

9 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS 6 1h13:15.12 +5:35.11

10 132 BOSCH PICO Jaume Élite MASSI 6 1h13:22.10 +5:42.09

11 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 6 1h13:47.26 +6:07.25

12 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 VELOPROSHOP MADEWIS 6 1h13:51.14 +6:11.13

13 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 CALVISSON VTT 6 1h14:22.74 +6:42.73

14 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 6 1h15:18.39 +7:38.38

15 238 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 6 1h15:25.84 +7:45.83

16 186 PAGET Matteo Sub23 AIX VTT RACING 6 1h16:06.15 +8:26.14

17 382 MATHE Marvin Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h16:09.15 +8:29.14

18 49 ALAMAN MIER Alex Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 6 1h17:10.17 +9:30.16

19 378 CHALIEZ Baptiste Sub23 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 6 1h17:17.40 +9:37.39

20 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 73FACTORY BGTEAM 6 1h17:24.76 +9:44.75

21 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 AMUNT TBIKES 6 1h18:03.99 +10:23.98

22 156 MOYA CLAPERA Gerard Élite MASSI 6 1h18:33.96 +10:53.95

23 289 PUJOL CASELLAS Pau Sub23 GRANJA ARMENGOL 6 1h19:08.91 +11:28.90

24 376 ROUQUETTE Antoine Élite PRIVATEER 6 1h19:39.08 +11:59.07

25 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite FORESTAL BIKES 6 1h20:02.80 +12:22.79

26 81 HIERRO MAYOL Aleix Sub23 AMUNT - TBIKES 6 1h20:27.91 +12:47.90

27 90 ACOSTA RUIZ Dayron Sub23 TENERIFE BIKE POINT LA SEDE 6 1h20:47.80 +13:07.79

28 380 JAMAIS Adrien Sub23 IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 6 1h21:11.74 +13:31.73

29 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite ORIHUELA TEAM 5 1h07:47.53 +1 Vuelta

30 170 LABAT Matys Sub23 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 5 1h08:01.15 +1 Vuelta
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31 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h08:37.87 +1 Vuelta

32 115 FERNANDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h09:02.21 +1 Vuelta

33 273 CRUZ PEREZ Joel Sub23 AMUNT T BIKES 5 1h09:17.69 +1 Vuelta

34 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIST 5 1h09:18.48 +1 Vuelta

35 74 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 EBS 5 1h09:40.31 +1 Vuelta

36 379 SANDOVAL Elian Sub23 ROC ÉVASION 5 1h10:20.96 +1 Vuelta

37 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite - 5 1h10:54.89 +1 Vuelta

38 312 CASTRO ZAMBRANO Bryan Omar Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES 5 1h10:55.92 +1 Vuelta

39 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h12:20.73 +1 Vuelta

40 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h14:06.08 +1 Vuelta

41 79 CARBALLO MIRANDA Juan Carlos Élite KAZAJOZ PETRO GOLD 5 1h15:18.77 +1 Vuelta

42 292 GUILLAMET FERNANDEZ Nil Sub23 IRONTECH-TÉCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST 5 1h15:24.97 +1 Vuelta

43 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite BSJ BIKES 5 1h16:33.05 +1 Vuelta

44 78 MARCO GARCIA Àlex Sub23 MASSI 5 1h16:42.55 +1 Vuelta

45 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite BSJ BIKES 5 1h17:23.30 +1 Vuelta

46 250 LANCHARRO FRUNS Alex Sub23 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h21:33.74 +1 Vuelta

47 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h22:29.58 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

370 GARCIA SEPULVEDA Nicolás Sub23 C.C. LA VILA JOIOSA

373 FERNANDEZ CONTIN Iñaki Sub23 SALTOKI - CONOR

Abandonos

118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 DIFFERENTBIKES

145 PIJUAN PORCEL Xavier Élite RRBIKERS TEAM

164 BARTOLETTI Leo Élite GIANT MTB PRO TEAM

268 SANCHEZ SAURINA Santi Sub23 RADIKAL BIKES

374 RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO PASCUAL Jose Miguel Élite SALTOKI-CONOR

377 MACIA VIDAL Eloi Sub23 FES BICI 3.0 - IXCOR


